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DENNEHOTSO CHAPTER PLANNING 

October 3, 2025, 2025 @ 10:00 A.M. 

AGENDA 

I. ORDER OF BUSINESS 

a. Call Meeting to Order 

b. Invocation 

c. Roll Call 

d. Call to the Public 

e. Read and Adopt the Agenda 

Richelle Montoya, Vice President 

f. Read and Approve Chapter Planning Meeting Minutes from September05, 2025 

II. WELCOME GUEST(S) 

1. Elsie Dee, Utah Election Liaison 

Ill. REPORTS/UPDATES 

1. Honorable Delegate Shaandiin Parrish 

2. Chapter Manager, Maricelyn Smith-Williams 

3. Chapter Officials 

A. Isaac Todachine, Chapter President 

B. Kenneth Johnson, Chapter Vice President 

C. Julia Richards, Chapter Secretary/Treasurer 

4. Committee 

A. Grazing Officer: VACANT 

B. CLUPC Members: Isaac Todachine, Tamera Harrison, Gilbert Todachine 

C. Farm Board Members: Isaac Todachine, Tony Tsosie, Phyllis Yazzie 

D. Veterans Organization: Allen Mitchell, Commander 

E. Dennehotso Senior Center 

IV. OLD BUSINESS 

V. NEW BUSINESS/RESOLUTIONS 
a. DCH-OCT-104-2026 -Approving and Adopting the Revenue Collected September, 2025 

Resale Goods to Budget into 001 General Activity Fund in the amount of $1,217.94 
b. DCH-OCT-105-2026 -Approving the Dennehotso Chapter Financial Report ending 

September, 2025 

c. DCHOCT-106-2026 - Supporting and Approving the Navajo Division of Transportation to 

Amend the Chapter's 15-Miles Regional Routes 

- B'lad1ng Service and Schedu e. 



VII. 

VIII. 

VII. 

d. DCHOCT-107-2026 -

ANNOUCEMENTS 

NEXT CHAPTER MEETING: October_, 2026 at 
ADJOURNMENT 

Fund Account 

1 General Funds 

2 N N Genera l Fund 

3 Land Claim 

8 SYTEP 

9 Housing Discretionary 

10 LGA Grant 

12 Chapter Stipend 

13 Scholorsh1p -General Fund 

14 Scholarship - Claims 

15 PEP 

16 Veterans Fund 

17 Emergency 

20 County 

21 Chapter Repair&Maint 

23 NN Sales Tax 

24 Chapter Project 

26 Farm Bureau Fund 

36 ARPA Funds 

40 Unhealthy Food Tax 

51 Post Office Fund 

54 Donation 

Total 

Total · Sept 2025 Chapter Deposits 

DENNEHOTSO CHAPTER 

CHAPTER FINANICAL REPORT 

ENDING September 2025 

Chapter Meeting for October 

Beginning Balance 
Expense(-) 

$2,464 74 $37,639.92 

$160,009.88 $142,326.79 

$145 19 $25,957,99 

$936.43 $21,474.47 

$0 .00 $2,000.00 

$9,166.48 Sli,293 48 

$4,161 68 $37,001.20 

$0.00 s 1.396.53 

$706 47 $7,653 .47 

$10,163 ,82 $63,070.38 

$10,243.60 $ 3,144.24 

$21,039.90 $5,472 68 

$1,504.84 $ -
$40.10 $ 16,301 11 

$108,551.57 $55,669.55 

$65,282.78 $ 

$5,000.00 $ -

$23,794 16 $ 

$124,945.27 s 30,047 58 

$1,178 .19 $14,861.17 

$0.00 $5,000.00 

$549,335.10 $480,310,56 

Revenue(+) 

$42,706.21 

$126,790.50 

$54,018.84 

$ 29,064.00 

$ 2,000.00 

$24,839 OD 

$38,046.00 

$ 1,946.00 

$6,947.00 

$69,482.16 

$ 7,500.00 

$ -
$ 

$ 40,329 .00 

$ 54,119 00 

$ 

$ -
s -
$ 33, 880.00 

$13,710.00 

$ 5,000.00 

$550,377 .71 

Combine Balance 

Per Book 

$619,402 25 Bank Bal ance 

$724,746.13 Per Book 

Total Liabilities 

$346.82 

$508.39 

Bank Bal ance 

Total Liabilitie s 

Outstand ing Chk 

Balance 

Ending Balance 

$7,531.03 

$144,473 .59 

$28,206 04 

$8,52S.96 

$0.00 

$22.712 00 

$5,206.48 

$549.47 

$0 .00 

$16,575 .60 

$14,599 .36 

$15,567.22 

$1,504.84 

$24,067 99 

$107,001.02 

$65,282 78 

$5,000.00 

$23,794 16 

$128,777 69 

$27 02 

$0.00 

$619,402.25 

$725,844 81 

$724,746.13 

$1,098 68 

$725 . ..1 .8 1 

$619,402 .25 

~121,?.94 














	October Planning Meeting Agenda
	October Planning Mtg Mins
	October Special Mtg Agenda
	October Special Meeting Mins



